

2023-04-04 16 31:22 GMT

.

	to Articles of Incorporation of	
IAMINA CORP.	01	
	of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida De	of of State)
P23000022931	of Company and as Contention in the Content of Contract of	<u>AL VI GIAIE</u> ,
	(Document Number of Corporation (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607. its Articles of Incorporation:	1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation	adopts the following amendment(s) to
A. If amending name, enter the new na	ame of the cornoration:	
		The new
name must be distinguishable and contain "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "C "chartered," "professional association,"	t the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated Corp," "Inc," ar "Co", A professional corporation "or the abbreviation "P.A."	" or the abbreviation "Corp.,"
B. Enter new principal office address,	if analicable:	
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A S</u>	TREET ADDRESS)	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
		520
C. Enter new mailing address, if appl	icable;	ي ₋ ا
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST)	OFFICE B()X	
D. If amending the registered agent and new registered agent and/or the new	nd/or registered office address in Florida, enter the address in Florida.	Ŧ
new registered agent and/or the new	ud/or registered office address in Florida, enter the address: w registered office address: Aragon Registered Agents, Inc.	Ŧ
D. <u>If amending the registered agent an</u> <u>new registered agent and/or the new</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u>	w registered office address: Aragon Registered Agents, Inc.	Ŧ
new registered agent and/or the new	Aragon Registered Agents, Inc. 255 Alhambra Circle, Suite 500B	Ŧ
<u>new registered agent and/or the new</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u>	Aragon Registered Agents, Inc. 255 Alhambra Circle, Suite 500B (Florido street address)	ime of the co
new registered agent and/or the new	w registered office address: Aragon Registered Agents, Inc. 255 Alhambra Circle, Suite 500B (Florido street address) Coral Gables	<u>ume of the</u>
<u>new registered agent and/or the new</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u>	Aragon Registered Agents, Inc. 255 Alhambra Circle, Suite 500B (Florido street address)	ime of the co
<u>new registered agent and/or the new</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u>	w registered office address: Aragon Registered Agents, Inc. 255 Alhambra Circle, Suite 500B (Florido street address) Coral Gables	<u>ume of the</u>
<u>new registered agent and/or the new</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>New Registered Office Address</u> : New Registered Agent's Signature, if c	Aragon Registered Agents, Inc. 255 Alhambra Circle, Suite 500B (Florido street address) Coral Gables (City)	$\frac{1}{2}$, Florida $\frac{33134}{(2!p Code)}$
<u>new registered agent and/or the new</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>New Registered Office Address</u> : New Registered Agent's Signature, if c	Aragon Registered Agents, Inc. 255 Alhambra Circle, Suite 500B (Florido street address) Coral Gables	$\frac{1}{2}$, Florida $\frac{33134}{(2!p Code)}$
<u>new registered agent and/or the new</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>New Registered Office Address</u> : New Registered Agent's Signature, if c	Aragon Registered Agents, Inc. 255 Alhambra Circle, Suite 500B (Florido street address) Coral Gables (City)	$\frac{1}{2}$, Florida $\frac{33134}{(2!p Code)}$
<u>new registered agent and/or the new</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>New Registered Office Address</u> : New Registered Agent's Signature, if c	Aragon Registered Agents, Inc. 255 Alhambra Circle, Suite 500B (Florido street address) Coral Gables (City)	$\frac{1}{2}$, Florida $\frac{33134}{(2!p Code)}$
<u>new registered agent and/or the new</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>New Registered Office Address</u> : New Registered Agent's Signature, if c	Aragon Registered Agents, Inc. 255 Alhambra Circle, Suite 500B (Florido street address) Coral Gables (City)	ne of the co
<u>New registered agent and/or the new</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>New Registered Office Address</u> : <u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if c</u> I hereby accept the appointment as regist Check if applicable	Aragon Registered Agents, Inc. 255 Alhambra Circle, Suite 500B (Florido street address) Coral Gables (Ciry) hanging Registered Agent: tered agent. I am familiar with any accept the obligation Signature of New Registered Agent, If changing	ne of the co
<u>new registered agent and/or the new</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>New Registered Office Address</u> : New Registered Agent's Signature, if c	Aragon Registered Agents, Inc. 255 Alhambra Circle, Suite 500B (Florido street address) Coral Gables (Ciry) hanging Registered Agent: tered agent. I am familiar with any accept the obligation Signature of New Registered Agent, If changing	ne of the co

.

Example:

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V= Vice President; T= Treasurer: S= Secretary; D= Director; TR= Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer: CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change. Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X_Change	<u>PT</u>	<u>John Doc</u>	
X Remove	¥	<u>Mike Jones</u>	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>\$V</u>	Sally Smith	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	Title	Name	<u>Addres</u> s
(Check One)	DP	Anuro Jordan	255 Alhambra Circle
() Change			Suite 500
X Remove			Coral Gables, FL 33134 1
2) Change	PTSD	RCR International Management Solutions LLC	255 Alhambra Circle
X Add			
Remove 3) Change	<u> </u>		Suite 500A
Add			
Remove			·
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			<u></u>
5) Change			<u> </u>
Add			
Remove			
δ) Change			······
Add			
Remove			

.

īo.

N/A	(Attach additional she	tets, if necessary). (Be specific)		
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	N/A			
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)				
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)				
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)				
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)				
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)				
	·			
				1
If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not opplicable, indicate N/A)				
 If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A) 				<u>_</u>
S. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)				
Construction of the second	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)				
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)				ç.
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)				 m
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)				<u> </u>
	provisions for impl (if not applicabl	ovides for an exchange, reclassificatio ementing the amendment if not conta e, indicate N/A)	on, or cancellation of issued shares, sined in the amendment itself:	
	N/A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				<u> </u>

.

13053284774

The date of each amendment(date this document was signed.	у жорнов:	if other thus
Effective date if applicable:	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
	The move than to days type and done to far dates	
Note: If the date inserted in the document's effective date on the	is block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not 2 Department of State's records.	be listed as
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CHECK ONE</u>)	
The amendment(s) was/were action was not required.	adopted by the incorporators, or board of directors without shareholder action and sha	reholder
The amendment(s) was/were by the shareholders was/were	adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes east for the amendment(s) e sufficient for approval.	
C The amondment(s) was/were must be separately provided	approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	2023 7 - 1
"The number of votes (ast for the amondment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	-
05	ivoting group)	<u> </u>
Dated 4	13/2023	¢; 1₁8
Signature	Cerif Car	
sete	a director, president of other officer (- if directors or officers have not been zeted, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court winted fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	JENNIFER RUZ, as Manager of RCR International Management Solutions LLC	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	DIRECTOR	
	(Title of person signing)	<u> </u>